TOOLS & EQUIFMENT = SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS

Item P10-2990
M.K. Morse Advanced Edge Bolt

The Morse Advanced Edge Bolt reciprocating saw blade cuts lightening fast. Variable tooth pitches give smooth cutting action.
rake tooth design is fast cutting and impact resistant. Bi-metal construction for long cutting life with heat and wear resistant.

Applications:

Small solids and structural shapes

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Reinforced, positive

Item

10-2957

10-2958

10-2959

10-2990

10-2992

10-2991

Description

Attributes

TPI: 8/11
Length: 6"
Width: 3/4"
Thickness: 0.05

TPI: 8/11
Length: 9"
Width: 3/4"
Thickness: 0.05

TPI: 8/11
Length: 12"
Width: 3/4"
Thickness: 0.05

TPI: 11/15
Length: 6"
Width: 3/4"
Thickness: .05

TPI: 11/15
Length: 9"
Width: 3/4"
Thickness: 0.05

TPI: 15/21
Length: 6"
Width: 3/4"
Thickness: 0.05



