

Item P10-2990

M.K. Morse Advanced Edge Bolt

The Morse Advanced Edge Bolt reciprocating saw blade cuts lightening fast. Variable tooth pitches give smooth cutting action. Reinforced, positive rake tooth design is fast cutting and impact resistant. Bi-metal construction for long cutting life with heat and wear resistant.

Applications: Small solids and structural shapes

Item	Description	Attributes
10-2957		TPI: 8/11 Length: 6" Width: 3/4" Thickness: 0.05
10-2958		TPI: 8/11 Length: 9" Width: 3/4" Thickness: 0.05
10-2959		TPI: 8/11 Length: 12" Width: 3/4" Thickness: 0.05
10-2990		TPI: 11/15 Length: 6" Width: 3/4" Thickness: .05
10-2992		TPI: 11/15 Length: 9" Width: 3/4" Thickness: 0.05
10-2991		TPI: 15/21 Length: 6" Width: 3/4" Thickness: 0.05